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1 message

BMB Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph> Wed, Mar 1, 2023 at 2:53 PM
To: Denr7 Cdd <denr7cdd@gmail.com>, PAMBCS Region IX <pambcs9@gmail.com>, CDDR8 DENR
<cdd_denr8@yahoo.com>, cddregionix@gmail.com, Makiling Center for Mountain Ecosystems UP Los Banos
<mcme.uplb@up.edu.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, pawd regionxi
<pawd_regionxi@yahoo.com>, r13@denr.gov.ph, R13 PENRO Agusan Del Sur <penroagusandelsur@denr.gov.ph>, ORED
<red_reg5@yahoo.com>, CDD DENR - 5 <cdddenr5@yahoo.com>, Protected Area <protectedareas5@gmail.com>, "Mt.
Hamiguitan PA DENR XI" <hamiguitan.protect@gmail.com>, Undersecretary for Field Operations and Environment
<officeofuseccuna@denr.gov.ph>, usec.fom@denr.gov.ph, PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, Pambc Cdd
<pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>, MIBNP PAMO <mibnppao.occmin04@gmail.com>, sabinasilva32@gmail.cm, Reginaldo
Bueno <rgbuenosg@gmail.com>, Zenaida Baisa <zenaida_baisa17@yahoo.com>, mateeires09@gmail.com,
donmabulay@gmail.com, laniereyes79@yahoo.com, issa611@yhoo.com, Inday Campaner <domiliza683@gmail.com>,
cutiejackie13@gmail.com, lerousdr@gmail.com, mfl.kanindot@zcwd.gov.ph, aubreyboogs31921@gmail.com
Cc: samarislandnaturalpark20@gmail.com, Balinsasayao Twin Lakes Natural Park <balinsasayaopamb@gmail.com>,
bongsanglaynaturalpark@gmail.com, "Mt. Kitanglad PAMB" <kitangladpamb@gmail.com>, mt.malindang@yahoo.com,
mirnp2018@gmail.com, saibenmampao1982@gmail.com, rgtapec7@gmail.com, zenaidabaisa17@yahoo.com,
mtaporxieagles@gmail.com, Mt Apo Natural Park <mtaponaturalpark@gmail.com>, PASu Agusan Marsh
<pasuamws@gmail.com>, Meriden Maranan <meriden.maranan@bmb.gov.ph>, Ryan Cuanan <ryan.cuanan@bmb.gov.ph>,
Mark Edison Raquino <merraquino@aseanbiodiversity.org>, Kamille Rosales <kamille.rosales@undp.org>, Guerrero Roja
Patiño <grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org>, Babylyn Cacao <babylyn.cacao@bmb.gov.ph>, Angeline Villalba
<angeline.villalba@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear All,

We are pleased to share with the attached INFORMATION NOTE for the upcoming workshop on PA Finance Planning.

Please don't hesitate to reach out for any questions or clarifications. Thank you and best regards.

National Parks Division
DENR - Biodiversity Management Bureau
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center
Quezon Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Trunkline: (02) 8924-6031 loc. 232

Confidentiality Notice: The contents of this message and any attachments are intended solely for the addressee(s) and
may contain confidential and/or privileged information that may be legally protected from disclosure. If you are not the
intended recipient of this message, or if this message has been addressed to you in error, please immediately alert the
sender by reply email and then delete this message and any attachments from your system. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, copying, or storage of this message or its attachments is
strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
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